Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group

(1) Indian
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Financial Institutions / Banks

Central Government / State Government(s)
Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional Investors

Sub Total

(2) Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

No. of
Shareholders

17

17

17

15

88

5

9

118

1,021

Total No.
of Shares

29,642,552

29,642,552

29,642,552

6,574,025

73,211

112

3,596,254

11,168,527

21,412,129

4,040,356

Total No. of Shares held ® Total Shareholding as a
in Dematerialized Form ' % of total No. of Shares

As a % of As a%
(A+B) of

(A+B+C)
29,642,552 40.78 40.78
29,642,552 40.78 40.78
29,642,552 40.78 40.78
6,573,583 9.04 9.04
39,117 0.10 0.10
3,594,554 495 495
11,168,527 15.37 15.37
21,375,781 29.46 29.46
3,958,277 5.56 5.56

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number
of
shares

3,200,000

3,200,000

3,200,000

As a % of
Total No. of
Shares

10.80

10.80

10.80



Individuals

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs.
1 lakh

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess
of Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Trusts

Clearing Members

Sub Total

Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

(1) Promoter and Promoter Group

(2) Public

Sub Total

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

57,292

50

742

641

14

87

59,105

59,223

59,240

59,240

13,796,507

2,931,459

864,257

730,087

15,995

118,175

21,632,579

43,044,708

72,687,260

72,687,260

11,990,461

2,889,033

733,842

599,672

15,995

118,175

19,571,613

40,947,394

70,589,946

70,589,946

18.98

4.03

1.00

0.02

0.16

29.76

59.22

100.00

18.98 -

4.03 -

1.00 -

0.02 -

0.16 -

29.76 -

59,22 -

100.00 - 3,200,000

100.00 - 3,200,000

4.40

4.40



