Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders	Total No. of Shares	Total No. of Shares held in Dematerialized Form	Total Shareholding as a % of total No. of Shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							
(1) Indian							
Bodies Corporate	17	29,642,552	29,642,552	40.78	40.78	3,200,000	10.80
Sub Total	17	29,642,552	29,642,552	40.78	40.78	3,200,000	10.80
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	17	29,642,552	29,642,552	40.78	40.78	3,200,000	10.80
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Mutual Funds / UTI	15	6,574,025	6,573,583	9.04	9.04	-	-
Financial Institutions / Banks	88	73,211	39,117	0.10	0.10	-	-
Central Government / State Government(s)	1	112	<del>-</del>	<u>-</u>	-	-	-
Insurance Companies	5	3,596,254	3,594,554	4.95	4.95	-	-
Foreign Institutional Investors	9	11,168,527	11,168,527	15.37	15.37	-	-
Sub Total	118	21,412,129	21,375,781	29.46	29.46	-	-
(2) Non-Institutions							
Bodies Corporate	1,021	4,040,356	3,958,277	5.56	5.56	-	-

Individuals						-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh	57,292	13,796,507	11,990,461	18.98	18.98	-	-
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	50	2,931,459	2,889,033	4.03	4.03	-	-
Any Others (Specify)	742	864,257	733,842	1.19	1.19	-	-
Non Resident Indians	641	730,087	599,672	1.00	1.00	-	<del>-</del>
Trusts	14	15,995	15,995	0.02	0.02	-	-
Clearing Members	87	118,175	118,175	0.16	0.16	-	<del>-</del>
Sub Total	59,105	21,632,579	19,571,613	29.76	29.76	-	-
Total Public shareholding (B)	59,223	43,044,708	40,947,394	59.22	59.22	-	-
Total (A)+(B)	59,240	72,687,260	70,589,946	100.00	100.00	3,200,000	4.40
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u>-</u>
(1) Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	- -	-	<del>-</del>	-	<del>-</del>
(2) Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sub Total	-	-	-		-	-	-
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	59,240	72,687,260	70,589,946	-	100.00	3,200,000	4.40